377
Short Stroke Thruster
P5TA9 Series
Short Stroke Thruster
12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80
P.383
Pneumatic
378

P5TA9 Series
Ø12, Ø16, Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50, Ø63, Ø80
ORDER KEY
1. Series
2. Cylinder Option
03 Slide Bearing
23 Ball Bearing
3. Bore Size
12
16
20
25
32
Ø 12
Ø 16
Ø 20
Ø 25
Ø 32
M1603P5TA9 100
4. Storke
40
50
63
80
Ø 40
Ø 50
Ø 63
Ø 80
5. Port
M
R
M5 (Ø12~Ø16)
Rc (Ø20~Ø80)
Please refer to standard stroke table(Page 7)
Sensor
Type Part No.
Load
Voltage
Load Current Leak Current
Indicator
Lamp
Wire Wire direction Applicable
Bore size
DC24V 5~40mA
AC110V 5~20mA
AC220V 5~10mA
DC24V 5~40mA
AC110V 5~20mA
AC220V 5~10mA
DC24V 2.5~40mA
AC110V 2.5~20mA
AC220V 2.5~10mA
DC24V 2.5~40mA
AC110V 2.5~20mA
AC220V 2.5~10mA
PD13L*
PD14L*